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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

West Midlands Young Athletes Cross Country League
Sponsored by www.SportswearDeals.co.uk
40 Market Street, Loughborough, LE11 3ER
Match 5: The Pingles hosted by Nuneaton Harriers

Bib

507
789
871
509
1153
163
187
48
693
958
45
630
872
1180
875
504
164
305
878
876
518
44
306
519
1081
188
635
817
240
636
788
874
161
791
381
691
109
816
238
237
242
714

ATeam

Time

15:41
15:54
16:05
16:28
16:49
16:52
17:00
17:09
17:17
17:20
17:21
17:26
17:35
17:36
17:38
17:39
17:45
17:59
18:05
18:16
18:19
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:33
18:36
18:36
19:09
19:12
19:32
19:43
19:55
20:21
20:23
20:33
20:43
21:10
21:13
22:03
22:04
23:06
31:17
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Results Version 1 (20/02/2022)

Under 17 Women

Name

Sian Duval
Charlotte Marshall
Jade Charlton
Bethan Homer
Madeleine Jacks
Josie Mawdsley
Natasha Lee

Sofia Zacaroli
Grace Golinski
Lauren Coates
Olivia Scott

Grace Darcy
Amelia Harrison
Sara Jones

Evie Tromans

Zara Buchanan
Esme Ranger
Amelia Hartshorn
Mya Woodward
Jessie Walker
Beatrix Whistance
Hana-Maria Salah Meager
Ryley Malone-Priest
Martha Wood
Phoebe Preston
Abbie Pendlebury
Jemima Lambert
Tegan Vickery
Emma Jackson
Elspeth Unitt

Ellie Deaner

Rosa Shadforth-Groucutt
Emily Dyer

Abigail Skinner
Eva Fitzpatrick
Amelie Barnes
Ines Villalobos Finigan
Daisy Smith

Daisy Davitt
Ayesha Bhatti
Shona Murray
Phoebe Tully

Club

RSCAC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers

RSCAC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Cannock&Staffs

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tipton Harriers
Wolverhampton&Bilston
Tipton Harriers

RSCAC

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Halesowen A&CC

Tipton Harriers

Tipton Harriers

RSCAC

Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen A&CC

RSCAC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock&Staffs

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington C& AC
Solihull & Small Heath
BRAT Club

Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Under 17 Women Team Results

RSCAC

Tipton Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva
Cannock&Staffs
Halesowen A&CC
Solihull & Small Heath
Tamworth AC
Wolverhampton&Bilston
Leamington C& AC
BRAT Club

1(507) 4(509) 16(504)
3(871) 13(872) 15(875)
6(163) 10(958) 17(164)
8(48) 11(45) 22(44)
5(1153) 12(630) 25(1081)
2(789) 31(788) 34(791)
29(240) 39(238) 40(237)
7(187) 26(188)

18(305) 23(306)

9(693) 36(691)

28(817) 38(816)
14(1180)

35(381)

37(109)

Age

ul7w
u17w
ul7w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w
U17w
ui7w
uU17w
ui7w
uU17w
ui7w
uU17w
ui7w
uU17w
ui7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ui7w
U17w
ui7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w
uU17w
ul7w

U17w
Pts

200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159

Points

582
572
570
562
561
536
495
369
361
357
336
187
166
164

Pnlty



15

Sphinx AC

42(714)

159



